Garland Commercial Ranges Ltd
1177 Kamato Road,
Mississauga, Ontario
L4W 1X4 CANADA
Phone: 905-624-0260
Fax: 905-624-5669
Item #:______________________________
Product Name: Shelves, Backs and Options
Shelves, B
acks and O
ptions
Models Available
Model Number Description
Single Deck High Shelf: Stainless Steel (12" to 72" Wide)
CCHS-12 12" (305mm)  Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader
CCHS-18 18" (457mm) Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader
CCHS-24 24" (610mm) Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader
CCHS-36 36"  (914mm) Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader
CCHS-36SU 36" (914mm) Wide Open Burner Step-Up Unit
CCHS-48 48" (1219mm) Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader or Range
CCHS-54 54" (1372mm) Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader or Range
CCHS-60 60" (1524mm) Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader or Range
CCHS-72 72" (1829mm) Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader or Range
CCHS-72SU 72" (1829mm) Wide (Two Baked Open Burner Step-Up Units)
Double Deck High Shelf: Stainless Steel (12” to 72” Wide)
CCDHS-12 12" (305mm)  Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader
CCDHS-18 18" (457mm) Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader
CCDHS-24 24" (610mm) Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader
CCDHS-36 36"  (914mm) Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader
CCDHS-36SU 36" (914mm) Wide Open Burner Step-Up Unit
CCDHS-48 48" (1219mm) Wide - Range & Spreader
CCDHS-54 54” (1372mm) Wide - Range & Spreader
CCDHS-60 60" (1524mm) Wide - Range & Spreader
CCDHS-72 72" (1829mm) Wide - Range & Spreader
CCDHS-72SU 72" (1829mm) Wide (Two Baked Open Burner Step-Up Units)
Back Riser or High Stub Back: Stainless Steel (24" high to match Cuisine single deck high shelf )
CCBR-12 12" (305mm)  Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader
CCBR-18 18" (457mm) Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader
CCBR-24 24" (610mm) Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader
CCBR-24NBROIL 24" (610mm) Wide - Non-Adjust Under-Fired Broilers
CCBR-24ABROIL 24" (610mm) Wide - Adjustable Under-Fired Broilers
CCBR-36 36"  (914mm) Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader
CCBR-36NBROIL 36”  (914mm) Wide - Non-Adjust Under-Fired Broilers
CCBR-36ABROIL 36"  (914mm) Wide - Adjustable Under-Fired Broilers
CCBR-36SU 36" (914mm) Wide Open Burner Step-Up Unit
CCBR-48 48" (1219mm) Wide - Range & Spreader
CCBR-54 54" (1372mm) Wide - Range & Spreader
CCBR-60 60" (1524mm) Wide - Range & Spreader
CCBR-72 72" (1829mm) Wide - Range & Spreader
CCBR-72SU 72" (1829mm) Wide (Two Baked Open Burner Step-Up Units)
Specification:
Shall be U.S. Range Cuisine Accessory, Model ___________
Sh
el
ve
s,
 B
ac
ks
 a
nd
 O
pt
io
ns
Models Available
Model Number Description
Double Deck Back Riser: Stainless Steel (to match Cuisine double deck high shelf )
CCDBR-12 12" (305mm)  Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader
CCDBR-18 18" (457mm) Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader
CCDBR-24 24" (610mm) Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader
CCDBR-18NBROIL 18" (457mm) Wide - Non-Adjust Under-Fired Broilers
CCDBR-24NBROIL 24" (610mm) Wide - Non-Adjust Under-Fired Broilers
CCDBR-24ABROIL 24" (610mm) Wide - Adjustable Under-Fired Broilers
CCDBR-36 36"  (914mm) Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader
CCDBR-36NBROIL 36"  (914mm) Wide - Non-Adjust Under-Fired Broilers
CCDBR-36ABROIL 36"  (914mm) Wide - Adjustable Under-Fired Broilers
CCDBR-36SU 36" (914mm) Wide Open Burner Step-Up Unit
CCDBR-48 48" (1219mm) Wide - Range & Spreader
CCDBR-54 54" (1372mm) Wide - Range & Spreader
CCDBR-60 60" (1524mm) Wide - Range & Spreader
CCDBR-72 72" (1829mm) Wide - Range & Spreader
CCDBR-72SU 72" (1829mm) Wide (Two Baked Open Burner Step-Up Units)
Stub Backguard (Stainless Steel 12" to 72" Wide, 6" High)
CSTUB-12 12" (305mm)  Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader
CSTUB-18 18" (457mm) Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader
CSTUB-24 24" (610mm) Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader
CSTUB-36 36"  (914mm) Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader
CSTUB-36SU 36" (914mm) Wide Open Burner Step-Up Unit
CSTUB-54 54" (1372mm) Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader or Range
CSTUB-60 60" (1524mm) Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader or Range
CSTUB-72 72" (1829mm) Wide - Add-A-Unit & Spreader or Range
CSTUB-72SU 72" (1829mm) Wide (Two Baked Open Burner Step-Up Units)
CSTUB-24BROIL 24" (610mm) Wide -Under-Fired Broilers
CSTUB-36BROIL 36"  (914mm) Wide - Under-Fired Broilers
CSTUB-36SU 36" (914mm) Wide Open Burner Step-Up Unit
Continuous Plate Shelves
CCPS-48  Continuous Plate Shelf - 48" (1219mm)
CCPS-54  Continuous Plate Shelf - 54" (1372mm)
CCPS-60  Continuous Plate Shelf - 60" (1524mm)
CCPS-72  Continuous Plate Shelf - 72" (1829mm)
Pressure Regulators
2670200 3/4" Pressure Regulator for Natural Gas (Max. 250,000 BTU’s)
2670300 3/4" Pressure Regulator for Propane Gas (Max. 250,000 BTU’s)
2670400 1-1/4" Pressure Regulator for Natural Gas
2670500 1-1/4" Pressure Regulator for Propane Gas
Quick Disconnect
2591999 Quick Disconnect and hose, 60" Long x 3/4" NPT w/ Restraint
2591977 Quick Disconnect and hose  60" Long x 3/4" NPT w/ Restraint
NOTE: Many local codes exist and it is the responsibility of the owner and installer to comply with those codes.
These appliances are intended for commercial use by professionally trained personnel.
Form #SBO (03/28/11) US Range reserves the right to change specifications without notice. Printed in USA
Item #:______________________________
Product Name: Shelves, Backs and Options